1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
ExtremeWireless™ WiNG 7562
Outdoor Access Point
Blazing-Fast 802.11ac Wi-Fi Speed and Throughput in Your
Most Challenging Outdoor Environments—All at a Low Cost
Product Overview
If you need to provide wireless network access in outdoor areas, you

Warranty
One (1) Year on AP 7562 Hardware (Accessories Not Included), 30 Days on Accessories, 90 Days on Software
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
AP-7562-67040-US** AP 7562 Dual Radio 802.11Ac 3X3:3 MIMO Outdoor Access Point External Antenna
AP-7562-67040-1-WR** AP 7562 Dual Radio 802.11Ac 3X3:3 MIMO Outdoor Access Point External Antenna
AP-7562-6704M-US** AP 7562 Dual Radio 802.11Ac 3X3:3 MIMO Outdoor Access Point External Antenna M12 Connector Version
AP-7562-6704M-1-WR** AP 7562 Dual Radio 802.11Ac 3X3:3 MIMO Outdoor Access Point External Antenna M12 Connector Version
AP-7562-670042-US AP7562 Dual Radio 802.11Ac 3X3:3 MIMO Outdoor Access Point Antenna Installed At Factory
AP-7562-670042-1-WR AP7562 Dual Radio 802.11Ac 3X3:3 MIMO Outdoor Access Point Antenna Installed At Factory
AP-7562-670042-IL AP7562 Dual Radio 802.11Ac 3X3:3 MIMO Outdoor Access Point Antenna Installed At Factory
See See WLAN antenna guide for antenna specifications.
** SKUs are Railway Certified
2.4 GHZ 802.11N (HT20)
-95 @ MCS 0